
'Carrier, Name 

ABLE SERVICES INC 
1532 Galena Street # 225 
Aurora, CO 80010 

ADVANTAGE LIMO SERVICE LLC 
1 0700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment EE311 
Denver, CO 80014 

Affordable Towing And Repair lie 
5801 Broadway 
Denver, CO 80216 

Allied Towing Inc 
P.O. Box 1531 
Idaho Springs, CO 80452 

Ambassador Limousine LLC 
1352 South Akron Court 
Denver, CO 80247 

Donald Curnow 
dba Animas Towing and Recovery 
P.O. Box 825 
Silverton, CO 81433 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenctte 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ _I I Docket No 

HHG-00108 

LL-02149 

T-04389 

T-2130 

LL-02126 

T-04340 

Selected Cycle: 6/9120 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

I. Cancel Date 
May 30,2015 
May 30,2015 

June 1, 2015 

May 27,2015 
May 27,2015 

June 5, 2015 
June 5, 2015 
June 5, 2015 

June 1, 2015 

June 3, 2015 
June 3, 2015 
June 3, 2015 

1 esolutlon 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

~ase# 
05683-INS 

05688-INS 

05663-INS 

05690-INS 

05661-INS 

05662-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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Carrier Name 

Cottage Homes LLC 
dba Banjo Billy's Boulder Bus Tours 
1315 Cascade Avenue 
Boulder, CO 80302 

Big Bear's Towing LLC 
1171 South Yosimite 
Denver, CO 80247 

Mathew Titchenal 
dba Boulder County Casino Express 
2987 Bellmeade Way 
Longmont, CO 80503-2916 

Glisa Veronica Renteria 
dba Buddy's Towing 
946 Lima Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Checkmate Moving & Storage 
9249 South Broadway # 200-383 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ 
Docket No 

CSB-00210 

T-04459 

54379 

T-04148 

HHG-00314 

LL-02711 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
COLORADO FINEST SEDAN & SUV SERVICES LLC 
3700 Quebec Street Suite 100-235 
Denver, CO 80207 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Cancel Date 
June 4, 2015 

June 3, 2015 
June 3, 2015 

June 3, 2015 

June 5, 2015 
June 5, 2015 

June 8, 2015 
May 27,2015 

June 7, 2015 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
05678-INS 

05657-INS 

05658-INS 

05671-INS 

05691-INS 

05686-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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Carrier Name 
Colorado Rockies Towing LLC 
dba CRT 
P.O. Box 16191 
Denver, CO 80216 

FOKS LLC 
dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE 
P.O. Box 683 
Montrose, CO 81402 

DANA LIMO SERVICES 
1521 South lola StreetApartment 104 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Biser LLC 
dba Dave's Mountain Tours 
P.O. Box 643 
Ridgway, CO 81432 

Denver Diamond Ride 
1665 South lola StreetApartment 13-201 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Denver Limousine Corporation 
1171 Cardinal Avenue 
Brighton, CO 80601 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ _r Insurance I Docket No 
T-04247 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

T-2809 Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

LL-02557 Form E (Liability) 

ORC-00219 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02658 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02396 Form E (Liability) 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/20 IS 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

-~~-C~n~el D~~e-, Resolution 
May 30, 2015 PENDING 
May 30,2015 
May 30, 2015 

May 31,2015 PENDING 
May 31 , 2015 
May 31,2015 

June 6, 2015 PENDING 

May 31, 2015 PENDING 

May 29, 2015 PENDING 

June 1, 2015 PENDING 

lease# 
05693-INS 

05682-INS 

05685-INS 

05673-INS 

05676-INS 

05656-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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Carrier Name 

DIVINE ROYAL CARE 
25086 East 4th Place 
Aurora, CO 80018 

DIVINE ROYAL CARE 
25086 East 4th Place 
Aurora, CO 80018 

Foley's Paddy Wagon Tours LLC 
877 Welch Avenue 
Berthoud, CO 80513 

Glenwood Adventure Company LLC 
723 Cooper Avenue 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 

JBJ Movers Inc. 
dba JBJ Moving and Storage 
2165 South Raritan Street 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Daisy Martinez 
dba Lazy Boys Towing 
4501 Morrison Road 
Denver, CO 80219 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ -~ 
1 Docket No __ 

B-09994 

B-10040 

55851 

55767S 

* HHG-00377 

T-04485 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

FormE (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

~-Cancel Date 

June 3, 2015 

June 3, 2015 

June 3, 2015 

May 1, 2015 

June 8, 2015 

May 29, 2015 
May 29,2015 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

!Case# 
05680-INS 

05695-INS 

05675-INS 

05697-INS 

05672-INS 

05687-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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"Carrier Name ... 

Limo Bus Express ltd 
5360 Broadway 
Denver, CO 80216 

Limo Bus Express ltd 
5360 Broadway 
Denver, CO 80216 

Lion Transportation LLC (Daniel Gebregziabher) 
14211 East 1st Drive# 103 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Lussoluxe LLC 
10851 Chambers Way 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Midtown Express Transportation Services Inc 
20 South Havana Street# 202F 
Denver, CO 80012 

Midtown Express Transportation Services Inc 
20 South Havana Street# 202F 
Denver, CO 80012 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ I 
L Docket No __ Insurance 

CSB-00213 

LL-02919 

B-09953 

LL-02871 

55752 

B-9819 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

-,, 
Cancel Date I Resolution 
May 28,2015 PENDING 

May 28,2015 PENDING 

June 1, 2015 PENDING 

May 28,2015 PENDING 

May 28, 2015 PENDING 

May 28,2015 PENDING 

_ !Case# 
05665-INS 

05696-INS 

05655-INS 

05677-INS 

05692-INS 

05668-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ I ~~ancel Date Carrier Name I Docket No Insurance 
HHG-00382 Form H (Cargo) May 27, 2015 

Mission Moving, LLC Form GL (General Liability) May 27, 2015 

6501 East Dakota Avenue 
Denver, CO 80224 

LL-02439 Form E (Liability) May 27, 2015 
Mobius Transportation L.L.C. 
1394 Yates Street 
Denver, CO 80204 

Nathanael Ball LL-02863 Form E (Liability) June 9, 2015 
dba Morning Star Limousine Svc 
2893 South Biscay Court 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Teasers Limousine LLC LL-01468 Form E (Liability) May 31,2015 
dba On Demand Transportation &/or Limousine Etc. &/c 
2690 South Federal Boulevard 
Denver, CO 80219 

Sid Ali Kahelras 
dba Palma Limousine 
4875 South Monaco Street# 407 
Denver, CO 80237 

Rocky Mountain Access Transportation Inc 
2200 South Jasmine Street 
Denver, CO 80222-5708 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-01524 

B-9873 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) May 27, 2015 

Form E (Liability) June 9, 2015 

I Resolutio'!__ lease# 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

05670-INS 

05689-INS 

05664-INS 

05666-INS 

05659-INS 

05681-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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Carrier Name 

Ron's Towing, LLC 
4258 South Dearborn Court 
Denver, CO 80222 

KINDRA D LAMBERTRed Willows, Inc. 
dba San Luis Valley Transportation 
11 02 Main Street Unit B 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

KINDRA D LAMBERTRed Willows, Inc. 
dba San Luis Valley Transportation 
1102 Main Street Unit B 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

Ski Town Transportation LLC 
P. 0 . Box 8484 
Breckenridge, CO 80424 

SLyde Transportation LLC 
4900 South Ulster Street# 11-1 07 
Denver, CO 80237 

Sorbon LP 
dba Sorbon Transportation 
2353 South Truckee Way 
Aurora, CO 80013 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No/ 

I Docket No 
T-04043 

55407 

B-9811 

LL-02023 

LL-02398 

B-9935 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

I Insurance 
Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

r Cancel Date_ , Resolution 
June 6, 2015 PENDING 
June 6, 2015 
June 6, 2015 

June1,2015 PENDING 

June 1, 2015 PENDING 

May 29,2015 PENDING 

June 3, 2015 PENDING 

May 28,2015 PENDING 

lease# 
05667-INS 

05654-INS 

05679-INS 

05660-INS 

05674-INS 

05684-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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Carrier Name 

Sunrise Limos LLC 
679 South Reed Court# 4-304 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

ZAHRAA TRUCKING LLC 
828 Union Street Unit 8 
Golden, CO 80401 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 

Mail Date: 5/22/2015 

PUC-No- / 
Docket No 

LL-02111 

T-04295 

Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
June 4, 2015 

June 2, 2015 
June 2, 2015 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# , 
05669-INS 

05694-INS 

05/22/2015 10:54 
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