Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0538
Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS
Page 1 of 8

Page 1 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
ABLE SERVICES INC 1532 Galena Street # 225 Aurora, CO 80010	HHG-00108	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	May 30, 2015 May 30, 2015	PENDING	05683-INS
ADVANTAGE LIMO SERVICE LLC 10700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment EE311 Denver, CO 80014	LL-02149	Form E (Liability)	June 1, 2015	PENDING	05688-INS
Affordable Towing And Repair IIc 5801 Broadway Denver, CO 80216	T-04389	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	May 27, 2015 May 27, 2015	PENDING	05663-INS
Allied Towing Inc P.O. Box 1531 Idaho Springs, CO 80452	T-2130	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	June 5, 2015 June 5, 2015 June 5, 2015	PENDING	05690-INS
Ambassador Limousine LLC 1352 South Akron Court Denver, CO 80247	LL-02126	Form E (Liability)	June 1, 2015	PENDING	05661-INS
Donald Curnow dba Animas Towing and Recovery P.O. Box 825 Silverton, CO 81433	T-04340	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015 June 3, 2015 June 3, 2015	PENDING	05662-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				05/22/2015 10:54
u_isit_iteating_cycle_fist					03/22/2013 10

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0538
Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS
Page 2 of 8

Page 2 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Cottage Homes LLC dba Banjo Billy's Boulder Bus Tours 1315 Cascade Avenue Boulder, CO 80302	CSB-00210	Form E (Liability)	June 4, 2015	PENDING	05678-INS
Big Bear's Towing LLC 1171 South Yosimite Denver, CO 80247	T-04459	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015 June 3, 2015	PENDING	05657-INS
Mathew Titchenal dba Boulder County Casino Express 2987 Bellmeade Way Longmont, CO 80503-2916	54379	Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015	PENDING	05658-INS
Glisa Veronica Renteria dba Buddy's Towing 946 Lima Street Aurora, CO 80010	T-04148	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	June 5, 2015 June 5, 2015	PENDING	05671-INS
Checkmate Moving & Storage 9249 South Broadway # 200-383 Highlands Ranch, CO 80129	HHG-00314	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	June 8, 2015 May 27, 2015	PENDING	05691-INS
COLORADO FINEST SEDAN & SUV SERVICES LLO 3700 Quebec Street Suite 100-235 Denver, CO 80207	LL-02711 C	Form E (Liability)	June 7, 2015	PENDING	05686-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				05/22/2015 10:54

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0538
Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS
Page 3 of 8

Page 3 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Colorado Rockies Towing LLC dba CRT P.O. Box 16191 Denver, CO 80216	T-04247	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	May 30, 2015 May 30, 2015 May 30, 2015	PENDING	05693-INS
FOKS LLC dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE P.O. Box 683 Montrose, CO 81402	T-2809	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	May 31, 2015 May 31, 2015 May 31, 2015	PENDING	05682-INS
DANA LIMO SERVICES 1521 South Iola Street Apartment 104 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02557	Form E (Liability)	June 6, 2015	PENDING	05685-INS
Biser LLC dba Dave's Mountain Tours P.O. Box 643 Ridgway, CO 81432	ORC-00219	Form E (Liability)	May 31, 2015	PENDING	05673-INS
Denver Diamond Ride 1665 South Iola Street Apartment 13-201 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02658	Form E (Liability)	May 29, 2015	PENDING	05676-INS
Denver Limousine Corporation 1171 Cardinal Avenue Brighton, CO 80601	LL-02396	Form E (Liability)	June 1, 2015	PENDING	05656-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list					05/22/2015 10:54

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0538 Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS Page 4 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
DIVINE ROYAL CARE 25086 East 4th Place Aurora, CO 80018	B-09994	Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015	PENDING	05680-INS
DIVINE ROYAL CARE 25086 East 4th Place Aurora, CO 80018	B-10040	Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015	PENDING	05695-INS
Foley's Paddy Wagon Tours LLC 877 Welch Avenue Berthoud, CO 80513	55851	Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015	PENDING	05675-INS
Glenwood Adventure Company LLC 723 Cooper Avenue Glenwood Springs, CO 81601	55767S	Form E (Liability)	May 1, 2015	PENDING	05697-INS
JBJ Movers Inc. dba JBJ Moving and Storage 2165 South Raritan Street Englewood, CO 80110	* HHG-00377	Form H (Cargo)	June 8, 2015	PENDING	05672-INS
Daisy Martinez dba Lazy Boys Towing 4501 Morrison Road Denver, CO 80219	T-04485	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	May 29, 2015 May 29, 2015	PENDING	05687-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				05/02/0045 40.54
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					05/22/2015 10:54 Page 4 of 8

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0538
Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS
Page 5 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Limo Bus Express ltd 5360 Broadway Denver, CO 80216	CSB-00213	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2015	PENDING	05665-INS
Limo Bus Express Itd 5360 Broadway Denver, CO 80216	LL-02919	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2015	PENDING	05696-INS
Lion Transportation LLC (Daniel Gebregziabher) 14211 East 1st Drive # 103 Aurora, CO 80011	B-09953	Form E (Liability)	June 1, 2015	PENDING	05655-INS
LussoLuxe LLC 10851 Chambers Way Commerce City, CO 80022	LL-02871	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2015	PENDING	05677-INS
Midtown Express Transportation Services Inc 20 South Havana Street # 202F Denver, CO 80012	55752	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2015	PENDING	05692-INS
Midtown Express Transportation Services Inc 20 South Havana Street # 202F Denver, CO 80012	B-9819	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2015	PENDING	05668-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					05/22/2015 10:54 Page 5 of 8

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0538 Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS Page 6 of 8

05/22/2015 10:54

Page 6 of 8

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Mission Moving, LLC 6501 East Dakota Avenue Denver, CO 80224	HHG-00382	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	May 27, 2015 May 27, 2015	PENDING	05670-INS
Mobius Transportation L.L.C. 1394 Yates Street Denver, CO 80204	LL-02439	Form E (Liability)	May 27, 2015	PENDING	05689-INS
Nathanael Ball dba Morning Star Limousine Svc 2893 South Biscay Court Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02863	Form E (Liability)	June 9, 2015	PENDING	05664-INS
Teasers Limousine LLC dba On Demand Transportation &/or Limousine Etc. &/o 2690 South Federal Boulevard Denver, CO 80219	LL-01468	Form E (Liability)	May 31, 2015	PENDING	05666-INS
Sid Ali Kahelras dba Palma Limousine 4875 South Monaco Street # 407 Denver, CO 80237	LL-01524	Form E (Liability)	May 27, 2015	PENDING	05659-INS
Rocky Mountain Access Transportation Inc 2200 South Jasmine Street Denver, CO 80222-5708	B-9873	Form E (Liability)	June 9, 2015	PENDING	05681-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE tesolution Code: PENDING				

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-0538
Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS
Page 7 of 8

Page 7 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
T-04043	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	June 6, 2015 June 6, 2015 June 6, 2015	PENDING	05667-INS
55407	Form E (Liability)	June 1, 2015	PENDING	05654-INS
B-9811	Form E (Liability)	June 1, 2015	PENDING	05679-INS
LL-02023	Form E (Liability)	May 29, 2015	PENDING	05660-INS
LL-02398	Form E (Liability)	June 3, 2015	PENDING	05674-INS
B-9935	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2015	PENDING	05684-INS
Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				05/22/2015 10:54
	Docket No T-04043 55407 B-9811 LL-02023 LL-02398 B-9935 Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE	T-04043 Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 55407 Form E (Liability) B-9811 Form E (Liability) LL-02023 Form E (Liability) LL-02398 Form E (Liability) Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE	Docket No	Docket No

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0538 Proceeding No. 15C-0367-INS Page 8 of 8

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/9/2015 Mail Date: 5/22/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Sunrise Limos LLC 679 South Reed Court # 4-304 Lakewood, CO 80226	LL-02111	Form E (Liability)	June 4, 2015	PENDING	05669-INS
ZAHRAA TRUCKING LLC 828 Union Street Unit B Golden, CO 80401	T-04295	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 2, 2015 June 2, 2015	PENDING	05694-INS

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Selected Cycle: 6/9/2015

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required